STAY ON
COURSE.
STAY ON COURSE
Expand your diagnostic and interventional procedures with the Prelude Roadster,
a long guide sheath designed to access difficult anatomy in the peripheral
vasculature. Offering superior deliverability, increased kink and compression
resistance, and highly visible under imaging guidance—no matter your
destination, you can stay on course with the Prelude Roadster.

Merit Medical Ireland Ltd.
Parkmore Business Park West
Galway, Ireland
+353 (0) 91 703 733
merit.com 407393001_003  ID 080723
©2023 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. All rights reserved
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER SIZE LENGTH
RECOMMENDED
GUIDE WIRE TIP SHAPE
SHEATH
BODY TYPE
PG4F45S 4F 45 cm 0.035" (0.89 mm) Straight Regular
PG4F90S 4F 90 cm 0.035" (0.89 mm) Straight Regular
PG5F45S 5F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Regular
PG5F45S018 5F 45 cm 0.018" (0.46 mm) Straight Regular
PG5F45MP 5F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Regular
PG5F45R 5F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Renal Double Curve Regular
PG5F90S 5F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Regular
PG5F90S018 5F 90 cm 0.018" (0.46 mm) Straight Regular
PG5F90MP 5F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Regular
PG6F45S 6F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Regular
PG6F45S018 6F 45 cm 0.018" (0.46 mm) Straight Regular
PG6F45HS 6F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Hockey Stick Regular
PG6F45MP 6F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Regular
PG6F45R 6F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Renal Double Curve Regular
PG6F65S 6F 65 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Regular
PG6F65MP 6F 65 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Regular
PG6F65SX 6F 65 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG6F90MP 6F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Regular
PG6F90SX 6F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG6F90SX018 6F 90 cm 0.018" (0.46 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG6F90MPX 6F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Extra Body
PG7F45S 7F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Regular
PG7F45MP 7F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Regular
PG7F45SX 7F 45 cm 0.035" (0.89 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG7F45MPX 7F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Extra Body
PG7F45RX 7F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Renal Double Curve Extra Body
PG7F65SX 7F 65 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG7F90SX 7F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG8F45S 8F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Regular
PG8F45SX 8F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG8F45MPX 8F 45 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Multipurpose Extra Body
PG8F65SX 8F 65 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
PG8F90SX 8F 90 cm 0.038" (0.97 mm) Straight Extra Body
Packaged 1 unit per box.  |  All Prelude Roadster Guide Sheaths are latex free.
HOW TO READ THE MERIT PRELUDE ROADSTER PART NUMBER
PG6F90MPX: PG 6F 90 MP X
Prelude Guide